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OAKLAND

Five-story multi-tenant office building with ground floor retail
321 - 2,647 SF AVAILABLE

F O R  L E A S E



P R O P E RT Y  O V E R V I E W

ADDRESS:

TOTAL BUILDING SF:

AVAIL ABLE SF:

4 40 Grand Avenue,  Oakland,  CA 94610

10-7 78-11

-2-
OAKLAND

ZONING:

PARKING:

WALK SCORE:

CN-2

4 covered park ing spaces

Walker ’s  Paradise (97 )

Second Floor : 
32 1  SF 
4 19 SF 
735 SF 
1 ,085 SF

Third F loor : 
387 SF 
518 SF 
612 SF 
3 ,800 SF

For th F loor : 
702 SF 
1 ,164 SF
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OAKLAND
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OCCUPIED VACANT

VACANT
612 SF

OCCUPIED
362 SF

V
387 SF

V
518 SF

OCCUPIED
178 SF

VACANT
3,800 SF

3RD FLOOR
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F L O O R  P L A N

OCCUPIED VACANT

VACANT
1,164 SFOCCUPIED

1,522 SF

OCCUPIED
180 SF

OCCUPIED
783 SF

OCCUPIED
777 SF

VACANT
702 SF

4TH FLOOR
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L O C AT I O N  O V E R V I E W
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D R I V E  T I M E S

Lake Merritt

580 On-Ramp

24 On-Ramp

19th St Oakland BART

Downtown Oakland

Jack London Square

Downtown Berkeley

Oakland International Airport

San Francisco

San Francisco International Airport

M I L E S M I N U T E S
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D E M O G R A P H I C S  R E P O R T

-9-

2 0 2 4  S U M M A RY

Population
Households
Families
Avg. Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age
Median Household Income
Avg. Household Income

1 - M I L E 3 - M I L E 5 - M I L E

62,220
33,346
10,894

2.78
15.3%
74.3%

38.9
$95,103

$144,327

320,021
132,804
63,392

3.17
29.9%
60.8%

38.7
$105,630
$164,567

549,067
218,221
106,971

3.18
33.8%
57.0%

37.5
$105,343
$164,139

2 0 2 9  S U M M A RY

Population
Households
Families
Avg. Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age
Median Household Income
Avg. Household Income

1 - M I L E 3 - M I L E 5 - M I L E

65,161
34,659
11,342

1.83
14.5%
75.2%

41.8
$112,656
$167,063

333,327
137,327
65,627

2.33
28.7%
61.8%

40.7
$127,968
$190,109

566,381
223,519

109,408
2.39

32.7%
57.7%

39.2
$126,385
$188,961

OAKLAND



555 12th Street, Suite 100, Oakland CA 94607
1.510.465.8000 | Lic. #00616335

cushmanwakefield.com

ryan hattersley
Vice Chairman
510.891.5802

ryan.hattersley@cushwake.com
RE License #01354553

©2025 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information 
contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information 
has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been 
verified. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, 
IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) 
REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS 
OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED 
SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER 
CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL 
LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY 
PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY 
AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.

e x c l u s i v e l y  l i s t e d  b y

ryan dalton
Director

510.891.5810
ryan.dalton@cushwake.com

RE License #01809447

OAKLAND


